
Halifax Classic at Penn Hills
Sept 30th 2025
Men's Results

Individual Results

Pos. Player Name Team Name Score Score to Par
1 Ben Collison DAL 1 76 4
2 Jackson Campbell UPEI 78 6

Jake Kyle STFX Ind. 78 6
4 Hudson Forward ACAD 1 79 7
5 Will Mohri DAL 1 80 8
6 Chase DeSantis DAL 1 81 9

STFX 1 81 9

STFX 1 81 9
9 Blake Pepper DAL 2 82 10

Harry Jones MT A 1 82 10
STFX 1 82 10
STFX 2 82 10

Cole Irwin UPEI 82 10
Chris Caissie DAL Ind. 82 10
Evan Allain STFX Ind. 82 10
Braeden Bridges STFX Ind. 82 10

17 Liam Duffy DAL 2 83 11
Cole Pottle MT A 1 83 11
Sam Stewart UPEI 83 11

20 Matt Brooks DAL 1 84 12
Jack Shaw ACAD 1 84 12
Ben Connor ACAD 2 84 12

23 Cam Kosurko MT A 1 85 13
Harrison Seaman ACAD 1 85 13
Jack Foerster ACAD 2 85 13

STFX 2 85 13
27 STFX 2 86 14

Andrew Lemire DAL 2 87 15
Spencer MacLean MT A 1 87 15

STFX 2 87 15
31 Keaghan Noiles ACAD 1 88 16

ACAD 2 88 16
Blake Wilson SMU Ind. 88 16

34 STFX 1 89 17
Thomas Gillis UPEI 89 17

36 Geoff Kerr DAL Ind. 90 18
37 MT A Ind. 91 19
38 Marshall Josey ACAD 2 93 21
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39 Cam Fitzpatrick DAL 2 94 22
Alex DeYoung SMU Ind. 94 22

41 Noah LeClerc-Wright MT A 2 96 24
Jack Goostrey MT A 2 97 25

43 Jon Gauvin MT A 2 100 28
44 Wilson Paluch MT A 2 105 33

42

Team Results

Pos. Player Name Team Name Best 3 of 4 Score Score to Par
1 Dalhousie 1 237 21

2 UPEI 243 27

244 28

4 Acadia 1 248 32

Mount Allison 1 250 34

6 Dalhousie 2 252 36

7 253 37

1 Ben Collison DAL 1 76 4

1 Will Mohri DAL 1 80 8

1 Chase DeSantis DAL 1 81 9

1 Matt Brooks DAL 1 84 12

2 Jackson Campbell UPEI 78 6

2 Cole Irwin UPEI 82 10

2 Sam Stewart UPEI 83 11

Thomas Gillis UPEI 89 17

STFX 1 81 9

3 STFX 1 81 9

3 STFX 1 82 10

3 STFX 1 89 17

4 Hudson Forward ACAD 1 79 7

Jack Shaw ACAD 1 84 12

4 Harrison Seaman ACAD 1 85 13

4 Keaghan Noiles ACAD 1 88 16

5 Harry Jones MT A 1 82 10

5 Cole Pottle MT A 1 83 11

5 Cam Kosurko MT A 1 85 13

5 Spencer MacLean MT A 1 87 15

6 Blake Pepper DAL 2 82 10

6 Liam Duffy DAL 2 83 11

Andrew Lemire DAL 2 87 15

6 Cam Fitzpatrick DAL 2 94 22

7 STFX 2 82 10

7 STFX 2 85 13

7 STFX 2 86 14
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7 STFX 2 87 15

8 Ben Connor ACAD 2 84 12

8 Jack Foerster ACAD 2 85 13

8 ACAD 2 88 16

8 Marshall Josey ACAD 2 93 21

9 Noah LeClerc-Wright MT A 2 96 24

Jack Goostrey MT A 2 97 25

9 Jon Gauvin MT A 2 100 28

9 Wilson Paluch MT A 2 105 33

AJ Campbell

8 Acadia 2 257 41

9 Mount Allison 2 293 77
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